

Senate File 2313

H-8286

- 1 Amend the amendment, H-8223, to Senate File 2313,
2 as amended, passed, and reprinted by the Senate, as
3 follows:
- 4 1. Page 8, by striking line 3 and inserting
5 <240,957>
 - 6 2. Page 8, by striking line 11 and inserting
7 <512,890>
 - 8 3. Page 8, by striking line 18 and inserting
9 <1,133,580>
 - 10 4. Page 8, by striking line 31 and inserting
11 <3,448,670>
 - 12 5. Page 9, by striking line 19 and inserting
13 <40,950>
 - 14 6. Page 9, by striking line 38 and inserting
15 <2,680,290>
 - 16 7. Page 10, by striking line 10 and inserting:
17 <..... \$ 1,240,950>
 - 18 8. By striking page 10, line 23, through page 11,
19 line 19.
 - 20 9. Page 12, by striking line 19 and inserting
21 <1,575,180>
 - 22 10. Page 15, by striking lines 7 through 21.
 - 23 11. Page 16, after line 7 by inserting:
24 <Sec. ____ . REPEAL. 2011 Iowa Acts, chapter 129,
25 section 149, is repealed.>
 - 26 12. By renumbering as necessary.

KELLEY of Jasper